Michael Horth
Marcus Kearsey
Cole Huckins
Matthew Butler
Giovanni Morneau
Alexis Michaud
Ross Campbell
Simon Hughes
Kyle Powers
Owen Conrad
Isaac Vos

William Shields
Ondrej Maruna
Carl-Etienne Michel
Lucas Romeo
Anthony Flanagan
Anton Topilnyckyj
James Swan

Will Allen

Simon Duguay
Brett Arsenault
Robbie Rutledge
Alexis Jacques
Kevin Walker
Max Jardine
Aksels Ozols
Carter Bickle
Coen Strang
Evan Nicholson
Zackary Plamondon
Sam Bowness
Lane Hinkley
Jarrett Todd

Goaltenders
# Player Name

Carter Bickle
Aksels Ozols

HockeyDB.com

Pos| GP

L 61 32 18
D 68 7| 42
R 65 19 28
C 68| 11 32
C 55 17| 23
R 63 16 24
R 55/ 12| 24
R 57| 21 14
F 67 7 23
D 59 6 23
D 64 3| 22
R 30/ 11, 9
C 56, 6 10
D 63 1 11
R 28 9, 2
R 58| 6 4
D 52| 0 10
L 27, 2 7
L 29 5 3
D 54| 2| 4
C 371 4 0
L 5 2 2
D 12, 2| 2
C 41 2| 1
D 28 0 1
G 30/ 0 1
G 45| 0 1
D 1 0 O
C 1 0 O
D 2| 0 O
L 2| 0 O
D 4 0 O
C 9 0/ O

GP| Min GAA W

45|2541| 352|16 21
30/1568 3.98 10| 13

The Internet Hockey Database

50| 20| -7
49| 20| -12
47| 77| -28
43| 16 -1
40 10 -14
40 6| -11
36| 67 -12
35 48 -14
30| 74| -15
29 12 -11
25 24 -18
200 16| 3
16 10| -17
12| 20|-18
11 34|-11
10, 20|-15
10, 16| -8
9 4 -2
8 12| -3
6 30| -15
4, 12|-14
4 4, -2
4 8| -2
3 6| -11
1] 23 -9
1 0 0
1 2/ 0
0 0 -3
0 0 0
0 0 -3
0 0 -1
0 15 -2
0 4 -6
L T EN
5 8
3 4
A7
W

G A Pts|PIM +/-

2023-24 Charlottetown Islanders (QMJHL) Scoring

# Player Name

Birthdate | Age Birthplace

2003-10-16
2006-03-17
2003-05-14
2006-05-19
2003-06-17
2006-01-26
2006-06-30
2004-01-16
2005-02-17
2007-03-10
2004-08-12
2006-03-24
2006-06-29
2004-04-23
2005-03-24
2007-08-29
2005-01-04
2004-01-02
2005-02-13
2006-02-14
2005-07-05
2004-03-11
2005-07-01
2005-03-04
2005-03-14
2005-02-09
2004-05-27
2004-09-18
2006-06-22
2007-01-01
2005-04-29
2004-02-18
2004-04-28

SO GA Saves SvPct
1149, 1202 0.890
708 0.872

0104

19
17
20
17
20
17
17
19
18
16
19
17
17
19
18
16
18
19
18
17
18
19
18
18
18
18
19
18
17
16
18
19
19

Saint-Michel, PQ
Deer Lake, NFLD
Fredericton, NB
St. John's, NFLD
Ottawa, ONT
Quebec, PQ
Souris, PEI
Stratford, PEI
Ottawa, ONT
Stellarton, NS
Charlottetown, PEI
Falmouth, NS
Piestany, Slovaquie
Magog, PQ
Oakville, ONT
Blainville, PQ
Oromocto, NB
Ville St-Laurent, PQ
Moncton, NB
Caraquet, NB
Charlottetown, PEI
Mississauga, ONT
Portneuf, PQ
Antigonish, NS
Miramichi, NB
Saldus, Latvia
Toronto, ONT
Moncton, NB
Pownal, PEI
Sherbrooke, PQ
Clyde River, PEI
Moncton, NB
Beaver Bank, NS

Division Standings

Halifax

Moncton

Cape Breton
Acadie-Bathurst
Charlottetown

Saint John

Maritimes Division | GP

68
68
68
68
68
68

w
32
33
32
27
19
17

Hgt

6.02
5.10
6.03
5.07
5.09
6.00
5.09
6.02
6.00
6.02
5.09
5.09
6.03
6.00
6.03
5.10
6.02
5.08
5.10
6.00
6.01
6.02
6.02
6.02
5.11
6.01
6.01
5.11
5.10
5.11
6.00
6.02
5.09

L OT
18
23
26
31
34

© 0| N W N

39

Statistics as of May 20, 2024

Wagt
192
173
193
154
168
170
176
186
185
210
155
168
190
187
198
171
175
189
181
174
163
198
188
177
172
155
180
180
176
156
177
230
175

Pts
92
83
81
67
60
49



